
From: Carrie Schoener
To: Elaine Banta
Subject: RE: PB2022-15 Main Street HP LLC, 575 Route 28 - Miller Revised plans just in!
Date: Tuesday, August 16, 2022 8:44:32 AM

Hi Elaine,
 
This project has been approved by our Board, we are pending the signed and recorded variance
paperwork and a septic system application.
 
Please let me know if you need anything else.
Carrie
 

From: Elaine Banta 
Sent: Monday, August 15, 2022 2:46 PM
To: Amy Usowski <ausowski@town.harwich.ma.us>; Bruce Young <byoung@harwichfire.com>;
Carrie Schoener <cschoener@town.harwich.ma.us>; Dan Pelletier <dpelletier@harwichwater.com>;
David LeBlanc <d.leblanc@harwichfire.com>; Deputy Chief Kevin Considine
<kconsidine@harwichpolice.com>; Tom Wingard <twingard@town.harwich.ma.us>
Subject: PB2022-15 Main Street HP LLC, 575 Route 28 - Miller Revised plans just in!
 
Hello all,
 
I apologize for the tight timing but please comment at your earliest convenience.  The Board
packets are going out before the end of the week. 
 
Thanks,
 
Elaine Banta
Planning Assistant | 508-430-7511
 
Town Hall hours: Monday – Friday 8:30 AM – 4:00 PM
Town of Harwich | Planning Department | 732 Main Street | Harwich, MA 02645
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